Radiation Safety. Amplified.
Small Anode
Germanium Well Detector
DESCRIPTION
The CANBERRA SAGe™ Well Detector1
combines excellent energy resolution
at low and high energies with maximum

Energy resolution (FWHM) as a function of energy for
different detector types
Model
Min. Active
volume (cc)
Well diameter
(mm)
Well depth
(mm)
1332 keV
FWHM (keV)*
122 keV
FWHM (keV)*
Endcap diam.
(inch)
GSW120 120 16 40 2.2 0.75 3.25
GSW200 200 16 40 2.2 0.75 3.5
GSW300 300 16 40 2.2 0.75 4.25
GSW425 425 16 40 2.2 0.75 4.5
GSW275L 275 28 40 2.2 0.75 4.25
* These specifications are in accordance with IEEE Std 325-1996.
 Resolution performance is tested and guaranteed using
 CANBERRA digital MCA’s. Because of the specific settings
 required to optimize detector performance, SAGe Well Detectors